Facilities & Experimental Support Group
Weekly work Schedule

Line Days

TF |

25 MTW |

27 | TWT |

28 MT |

40 MTWTE |

41 \
42 TF |

47 MTWTE |

48 TF |

49 |
50 MTWTEF |

52 Fl

62 M W F|

Job
Code
FES

CEC
CEC
STAR
CEC
STAR
PHNX
AGS
STAR
STAR
STAR
BLIP
AGS
RHIC

RHIC
NSLS
ATF
P2P
RHIC
FES
CAD
AGS
STAR
AGS
CEC
RHIC
ELEN
AGS
AGS
AGS
RHIC
STAR
AGS
FES
LERC
AGS
ATF
CEC

Phase

Construction
Construction
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Construction
Construction
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Construction
Exp. Constrct
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Maintenance
Miscellaneous
Construction
Construction
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Construction
Exp. Constrct
Construction
Exp. Constrct
Construction
Construction
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Construction
Construction
Construction
Exp. Constrct

Exp. Constrct
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Open Jobs

Group

Serial
Number
111414

524
543
1407
524
1556
262

8760

392

496
11212014
8053

1507

215
425
519

4942

3434
703

1035

1037

9999

1006

1507

1104

1118
408
902

1408

1258

9946
422
409
266

1559

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Rigging

Rigging

Description

Fab door at 975

Tray decking

Swing Gate and rails

Modify Temporary Rail
Railing @ laser building 1002

STAR remove west scaffold

Remove N. scaffold. Install S. scaffold

Anchor Stands

Saftey railing on top west labyrinth
Survey STAR Beampipe

Crane rails

Survey BILP beam line

Survey Booster

Survey elevations 1010 & 1012

West VTX in 1008-IR

NSLS-II Survey

Preliminary beamline layout
Survey vac. Box & RP's

Test move 1007 DX

PMs Gen's 1000-P, 1006-S, 1006 &
Misc. AGS/RHIC lighting

Replace rusted tray arms (912)
1006 Mezz. Replace 12KVA UPS
Bldg 930: Replace Liebert UPS
Bonding, lighting, PM 2H2, labeling
Sec.-7 install surge protection
1010: Wire CT fan

927 outlet / heaters / tray
1002B High bay lighting

Replace PNL @ col. M-26
1010-A 480V Heaters

Bond new Mazzanine

H-10 A.C. replacement

EEBA crane repair

Disconnect power 1002-D
Up-grade power to 967

MIT Quads 974

Remove and reinstall shield block

11/14/2014
11/14/2014
11/26/2014
11/26/2014
10/24/2014
11/21/2014
11/26/2014
11/26/2014
10/17/2014
11/26/2014

7/18/2014

9/26/2014
11/21/2014

5/30/2014

11/14/2014
2/6/2009
9/12/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014
5/28/2004
8/1/2003
9/6/2013
11/7/2014
11/26/2014
11/26/2014
10/31/2014
11/26/2014
11/21/2014
11/26/2014
6/20/2014
11/21/2014
11/26/2014
10/31/2014
12/6/2013
10/17/2014
5/23/2014
11/26/2014
11/26/2014

Week of:

Monday, December 01, 2014

Issue Date

Originator

Pendzick
Folz
Folz
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pontieri
Pendzick

Pendzick

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz

Pendzick

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick

Pendzick

Folz
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Line

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
77
83
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
97
98
102
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
126
132
133
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\
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MTWTF |
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\

\

\

M \
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\

\

TF |
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MIWTEF |
\
\

|OT

|OT

Job
Code
FES

FES
AGS
FES
PP2P
AGS
NSRL
RHIC
BLIP
FES
FES
RHIC
FES
FES
CEC
STAR
NSRL
BLIP
CEC
BLIP
RHIC
ECX
RHIC
ATR
FES
ATR
AGS
AGS
AGS

AGS
CAD
STAR
BLIP
PHNX

NSRL
AGS
FES
STAR
STAR

Phase

Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Maintenance
Dismantle

Exp. Constrct
Construction
Exp. Constrct
Construction
Exp. Constrct
Dismantle

Construction
Exp. Constrct
Construction
Construction
Construction
Exp. Constrct
Construction
Construction
Construction
Exp. Constrct
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Maintenance
Construction
Construction
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance
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Serial
Number
546

264
1257
607
1409
8919
7348
1508
545
477
531
1560
8152014
8828
224
8761
7347
1362
257
1561
253
152
247
536
1463
522
261
96
4617

503
1553
1545
1554

478
1555
523
908
112

Group

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Move UPS 1006

EEBA crane strain gauge testing
H-10 A.C. replacement

Strip MPS

5 o'clock shielding

Assist AGS

P/U Parts 922-479

Remove / install beam dump
Bring AC equipment to 931
Clean up

Rig pait U-line dump

Unload truck @10

PM's cranes and generators
Pick up poly / hevimet

704 MHz coax

West poletip EEMC

Septum Mods

Install shielding

500Mhz coax

Build scrubber box

DX-DO Chamber brackets & ZDC
Dipole water etc

Assist with 1007 DX move
Replace flow sw.'s as needed
Escort contractor

White sheets and test program
Strain gauge EEBA crane

Tune jump reg. card testing
Assist RF (Rich shift work & OT)
AGS Warm Snake testing

AGS B-18 PS testing

Repair & test Toldo control boxes
STAR graphics Win CC

Install plugs

Power supply water flow switch
monitor PLC

Rewrite NSRL white sheets
AGS 18 house misc.
WATCH

MCW pump repair

STAR TPC PH meter

Issue Date

11/26/2014
11/26/2014
10/31/2014
10/3/2014
11/26/2014
12/6/2013
11/26/2014
11/7/2014
11/26/2014
9/12/2014
11/21/2014
11/26/2014
8/15/2014
11/14/2014
10/3/2014
11/26/2014
10/17/2014
11/14/2014
11/21/2014
11/26/2014
11/7/2014
6/27/2014
10/24/2014
11/14/2014
8/8/2014
10/24/2014
11/21/2014
4/18/2014
3/21/2008
11/26/2014
11/26/2014
11/7/2014
11/21/2014
10/17/2014
11/21/2014

9/19/2014
11/21/2014
5/18/2007
9/19/2014
1/24/2014

Originator

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick

Pendzick

Pendzick
Pearson
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Pearson
Pontieri
Folz
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Zaltsman
Rosas
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pontieri

Phillips

Pearson
Rosas
Scaduto
Pendzick

Scaduto
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Line

Days

136 WTF|

139
140
141 MT
142

143 MTWTEF'|

144

145 WTF|

146
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148 | T
150
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152 MTW

F|

Job
Code
AGS

RMD
AGS
STAR
AGS
AGS
RHIC
AGS
AGS
AGS
ECX
AGS
AGS
AGS

Phase

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance
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Serial
Number
141014

141107
303
141002
806
141101
708
141102
602
710
812
116
907
141006

Group

Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

AGS main magnet seal repair
902 HX cleaning

PLC documentation

STAR tower fill

10th station pump rebuild
ENI rehose in Booster

RHIC RF balance system
RFMG startup

Fill DI cartridges

LINAC PLC replacement
DCCT cooling hook up

Install M.M. temp. transmitter
Choke control wiring

Clean 930 oil/water separator

Issue Date

10/31/2014
11/7/2014
3/21/2014
10/3/2014
8/15/2014

11/21/2014
7/11/2014

11/26/2014

6/6/2014
7/25/2014
8/22/2014
1/24/2014
9/19/2014
10/3/2014

Originator

Pendzick
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Phillips
Scaduto
Scaduto

Scaduto
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